Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seqg= 1; Party Role= Debtor; Name= CONCOURSE 100 LLC;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

202112020005
74640

12/02/2021
09:05:12

CONCOURSE
100 LLC

Debtor

ucc
AMMENDMEN
TS

CITI REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING INC

18

13

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:18 Pg:13
Sub:CONCOU
RSE AT
RIVERCHASE
AMENDED

200609270004
79760

09/27/2006
01:32:50

CONCOURSE
100 LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

COLUMN
FINANCIAL
INC

18

13

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:18 Pg:13
Sub:CONCOU
RSE AT
RIVERCHASE
AMENDMENT
TOA
RESURVEY
OF AN
AMENDMENT

201104280001
28650

04/28/2011
01:47:38

CONCOURSE
100 LLC

Debtor

CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WELLS
FARGO BANK

18

13

Instr
#:20060927000
479760

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:18 Pg:13
Sub:CONCOU
RSE AT
RIVERCHASE
AMENDMENT
TOA
RESURVEY
OF AN
AMENDMENT

201605260001
80060

05/26/2016
11:33:57

CONCOURSE
100 LLC

Debtor

CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WELLS
FARGO BANK

18

13

Instr
#:20060927000
479760

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:18 Pg:13
Sub:CONCOU
RSE AT
RIVERCHASE
AMENDMENT
TOA
RESURVEY
OF AN
AMENDMENT

202104200001
97320

04/20/2021
03:02:05

CONCOURSE
100 LLC

Debtor

CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

WILMINGTON
TRUST

18

13

Instr
#:20161011000
372350

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:18 Pg:13
Sub:CONCOU
RSE AT
RIVERCHASE
AMENDMENT
TOA
RESURVEY
OF AN
AMENDMENT

201610110003
72350

10/11/2016
09:46:27

CONCOURSE
100 LLC

Debtor

FINANCING
STATEMENT

UBS AG

18

13

Instr
#:20161011000
372330

Lot#:1 Lot:A
Book:18 Pg:13
Sub:CONCOU
RSE AT
RIVERCHASE
AMENDMENT
TOA
RESURVEY
OF AN
AMENDMENT




