Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202112020005 74640	12/02/2021 09:05:12	CONCOURSE 100 LLC	Debtor	UCC AMMENDMEN TS	CITI REAL ESTATE FUNDING INC			18	13		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:18 Pg:13 Sub:CONCOU RSE AT RIVERCHASE AMENDED
200609270004 79760	09/27/2006 01:32:50	CONCOURSE 100 LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	COLUMN FINANCIAL INC			18	13		Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:18 Pg:13 Sub:CONCOU RSE AT RIVERCHASE AMENDMENT TO A RESURVEY OF AN AMENDMENT
201104280001 28650	04/28/2011 01:47:38	CONCOURSE 100 LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WELLS FARGO BANK			18	13	Instr #:20060927000 479760	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:18 Pg:13 Sub:CONCOU RSE AT RIVERCHASE AMENDMENT TO A RESURVEY OF AN AMENDMENT
201605260001 80060	05/26/2016 11:33:57	CONCOURSE 100 LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WELLS FARGO BANK			18	13	Instr #:20060927000 479760	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:18 Pg:13 Sub:CONCOU RSE AT RIVERCHASE AMENDMENT TO A RESURVEY OF AN AMENDMENT
202104200001 97320	04/20/2021 03:02:05	CONCOURSE 100 LLC	Debtor	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	WILMINGTON TRUST			18	13	Instr #:20161011000 372350	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:18 Pg:13 Sub:CONCOU RSE AT RIVERCHASE AMENDMENT TO A RESURVEY OF AN AMENDMENT
201610110003 72350	10/11/2016 09:46:27	CONCOURSE 100 LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	UBS AG			18	13	Instr #:20161011000 372330	Lot#:1 Lot:A Book:18 Pg:13 Sub:CONCOU RSE AT RIVERCHASE AMENDMENT TO A RESURVEY OF AN AMENDMENT